
Half-term
holiday

Mon 20th Oct 
Fri 31st Oct

Christmas
holiday

Mon 22nd Dec  
Fri 2nd Jan

Half-term
holiday

Mon 16th Feb 
Fri 20th Feb

Easter 
holiday

Mon 6th April 
Fri 17th April

Half-term
holiday

Mon 25th May 
Fri 29th May

Summer
holiday

Weds 22nd July 
Mon 31st Aug

September October November December

Mon 1st & Tuesday 2nd:
training days
Family Meetings:

Mon 6th:  phonics parent
workshop (5pm)
Mon 13th: Y6 SATs parent
info session (5pm)
Weds 15th: individual photos
Weds 15th: PTA halloween
disco (4pm - 5pm)
Thurs 16th: EYFS open
events for September 2026
starters
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Mon 10th - Fri 14th: anti-
bullying week
Fri 14th: Children in Need
Mon 17th - Fri 21st:
assessment week
Fri 28th: training day

Weds 10th: Christmas church
service (PM - pupils only)
Fri 12th: Christmas fair
Mon 15th: KS1 Christmas
crafts (PM)
Tues 16th: KS1 Christmas
performances (10am + 2:30pm)
Weds 17th: EYFS Christmas
performances (10am + 2:30pm)
Thurs 18th: KS2 Christmas
performances (10am + 2:30pm)
Fri 19th: Christmas parties &
Christmas dinner

January February

Mon 5th: training day
Weds 14th: Parents Evening
(from 2pm)
Thurs 29th: Young Voices
(Sheffield Arena)

April May

Weds 1st: Easter church
service (PM - pupils only)
Thurs 2nd: egg rolling & egg
decorating competitions
Fri 3rd: bank holiday
Date TBC: Y3 dance in a day
@ Brigshaw
Weds 29th: Parents Evening
(from 2pm)

Mon 4th: bank holiday
Mon 11th - Thurs 14th: Y6
SATs
Fri 22nd: Greenfield’s Got
Talent

March

Mon 2nd - Fri 6th:
assessment week
Thurs 5th: World Book Day
Fri 13th: training day

LEARNING SHOWCASES
All at 2:30pm

Leeds: Weds 25  Febth

Sheffield: Tues 10th March
York: Tues 17th March
Bradford: Tues 24th March
Hull: Tues 31  Marchst

June July

Mon 1st: Y4 multiplication
tables check (2 week period)
Tues 2nd: Y4 camping parent
info session (5pm)
Mon 8th: Year 1 Phonics
Screening check (1 week period)
Weds 10th: class photos
Mon 15th: Y4,5+6 Big Trust
Sports Day @ John Charles
Mon 15th - Fri 19th: assessment
week
Thurs 18th: sports day (12pm)

Fri 3rd: Y4 camping
Fri 10th: reports out to
parents
Thurs 16th: Y6 leaver’s
assembly (9:30am) + Y6
leaver’s festival (5pm)
Fri 17th: Summer fair
Mon 20th: House reward day

All classes: Tuesday 2nd,
Wednesday 3rd & Thursday 4th
Sheffield class: Wednesday 10th 
York class: Tuesday 9th &
Wednesday 10th
Call the office to book your 20
minute slot
Fri 12th: flu vaccinations

Tues 24th: The Great Big
Dance Off (Halifax)


